LEETIUUQQD

SOUND COMPANY

FLEETWOOD FURNITURE INTRODUCTORY PRICING

Fleetwood Cast Iron Rack system

3’ MODEL (shelf dimensions 36.5” x 22.25”)
Overall unit dimensions 39” L x 33.75” Hx 22.25” D
Fully assembled weight is approximately 375 Ibs.

In black finish, equipped without shelves
With three shelves of torrefied maple
With three CLD shelves

With three slate shelves

4’ MODEL (shelf dimensions 48.5” x 22.25")
Overall unit dimensions are 51" L x 33.75” Hx 22.25” D
Fully assembled weight is approximately 405 Ibs.

In black finish equipped without shelves
With three shelves of torrefied maple
With three CLD shelves

With three slate shelves

5’ MODEL (shelf dimensions 60.5” x 22.25")
Overall unit dimensions are 63" L x 33.75" Hx 22.25”" D
Fully assembled weight is approximately 435 Ibs.

In black finish equipped without shelves
With three shelves of torrefied maple
With three CLD shelves

With three slate shelves

Please note: Fleetwood Furniture requires freight shipping.

A A A N

A B A N

8,600.00
9,600.00
11,600.00
13,600.00

10,300.00
11,600.00
13,600.00
15,600.00

11,300.00
12,900.00
14,600.00
16,600.00

For a shipping estimate, please contact us at welisten@fleetwoodsound.com



