

FLEETWOOD FURNITURE INTRODUCTORY PRICING

Fleetwood Cast Iron Rack system

3' MODEL (shelf dimensions 36.5" x 22.25") Overall unit dimensions 39" L x 33.75" H x 22.25" D Fully assembled weight is approximately 375 lbs.		
In black finish, equipped without shelves	\$	8,600.00
With three shelves of torrefied maple	\$	9,600.00
With three CLD shelves	\$	11,600.00
With three slate shelves	\$	13,600.00
4' MODEL (shelf dimensions 48.5" x 22.25") Overall unit dimensions are 51" L x 33.75" H x 22.25" D Fully assembled weight is approximately 405 lbs.		
In black finish equipped without shelves	\$	10,300.00
With three shelves of torrefied maple	\$	11,600.00
With three CLD shelves	\$	13,600.00
With three slate shelves	\$	15,600.00
5' MODEL (shelf dimensions 60.5" x 22.25") Overall unit dimensions are 63" L x 33.75" H x 22.25" D Fully assembled weight is approximately 435 lbs.	committee the state of the stat	
In black finish equipped without shelves	\$	11,300.00
With three shelves of torrefied maple	\$	12,900.00
With three CLD shelves	\$	14,600.00
With three slate shelves	\$	16,600.00

Please note: Fleetwood Furniture requires freight shipping. For a shipping estimate, please contact us at welisten@fleetwoodsound.com